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Programmanr. 16 Heren, 50m schoolslag Senioren Open
17-11-2019 - 15:59 Startlijst
Nederlands Record 26.32 Ties Elzerman 07-009 Aachen (GER) 2018
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 7
3 Dave Baaijens Dommelbaarzen 42.41 25m 200601367
4 Arsény-Léon Kourzanov PSV 39.47 25m 200401417
5 Jordi Kremers Z.V. Tiamat 39.49 25m 200402267
AFGEM 6 Siem van den Bogaert 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 44.36 50m 200601393
Serie 2 van 7
0 Cas Hungens Tempo Valkenswaard 37.50 25m 200400017
1 Dabian van der Heijden VZ&PC Nautilus 37.41 25m 200502667
2 Dielis Kerkhoff Dommelbaarzen 36.42 50m 200301593
3 Ricardo Jansen Arethusa 34.90 25m 200301055
4 Frans Slaats Z&PV Nuenen 33.07 25m 199300461
5 Tom van Eemeren HZV Lutra 34.77 25m 200302087
6 Laurens Hofstede Arethusa 35.05 50m 200300417
NG 7 Rico Meiill PSV 37.17 25m 200500643
8 Nathan Vos Zeester Meerval 37.45 25m 200402335
9 Maik van Rossum V.Z.V. Njord 37.88 25m 200500795
Serie 3van 7
0 Pieter Pijnenburg De Biesboschzwemmers 32.95 25m 199305227
1 Dmitri Dantas PSV 32.66 25m 199500115
2 Jaro Musters Hieronymus 32.43 25m 199801141
3 Milo Janssen Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 31.85 25m 199207287
4 Martino Valentijn Z & Pc Dio 31.71 25m 199403913
5 Harold Matla PSV 31.79 25m 196800591
6 Lars Hurks Trb/Res 32.26 25m 199901667
7 Jan Willem Topfer PSV 32.59 25m 200101825
8 Bart de Bruijn Hieronymus 32.72 25m 200004177
9 Alexander Nijst Z&PV Nuenen 33.03 25m 200104869
Serie 4 van 7, Junioren 1 en 2
0 Zenno Timmermans Dommelbaarzen 42.04 25m 200700329
1 Jens Hoppenbrouwers Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 40.52 25m 200600259
2 Johannes van Hemert PSV 39.44 25m 200602955
3 Jort Hoppenbrouwers Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 37.98 50m 200600239
4 Lars Bulman AguaDream 33.97 25m 200600125
5 Joe van den Hooff PSV 36.01 25m 200600559
6 Sander Groos Dommelbaarzen 38.23 25m 200601013
7 Freek Derks ZWK Merlet 39.59 25m 200600155
8 Joshwe Oleana Trb/Res 40.74 25m 200701987
9 Rinz van der Staal AquaDream 42.35 25m 200700279
Serie 5 van 7, Junioren 3 en 4
0 Steven Smith Dommelbaarzen 36.28 25m 200402939
1 Sven ten Hove De Krabben 35.50 25m 200500273
2 Daan Trinh Hieronymus 34.65 25m 200401267
3 Dave ten Brink PSV 34.30 25m 200501225
4 Pieter Wisse PSV 32.32 25m 200400779
5 Steijn Louter Hieronymus 32.45 25m 200500793
6 Teye Chan Dommelbaarzen 34.56 25m 200501941
7 Floris Sonneveld Z&PV Nuenen 35.11 50m 200402953
8 Daan Smits Tempo Valkenswaard 36.22 25m 200400981
9 David Malm 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 36.37 50m 200403199
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Serie 6 van 7, Jeugd 1 en 2
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Devin Servais

Ivar Koevoet
Wessel Heijnemans
Sjoerd Looymans
Bram Zwetsloot
Timo Spaans

Luke Looymans
Mel van Gemert
Jochem Kampman
Sip Beckmann

Serie 7 van 7, Senioren
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Guy Hungens

Luuk Smits

Nicko Kamphuis
Ruud van Heerbeek
Max Peters

Thom Delno

Coen de Bruijn

Rick Bulman

Lars Diesch

Stefan Teley

Dommelbaarzen
V.Z.V. Njord
Hieronymus
Dommelbaarzen
Z&PV Nuenen
Nextline Swimming
Dommelbaarzen
PSV

Z&PC Zegenwerp
PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
Tempo Valkenswaard
Trb/Res

Z&PV Nuenen
Dommelbaarzen

PSv

AguaDream
AguaDream

Argo

V.Z.V. Njord

33.08
33.00
31.56
31.25
28.96
29.24
31.29
32.92
33.02
33.38

31.07
29.94
29.70
29.17
28.68
29.11
29.46
29.73
30.71
31.39

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

200202285
200200185
200301353
200203687
200202117
200201087
200203689
200300323
200200453
200202019

200101697
200001015
199900887
199301769
199903123
200000013
199205151
200101899
200103189
199107153
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